ART. CB01/13
STECKSCHLUSSEL MIT GRIFF

ANSI, MIT TIEFLOCH.
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Bruttogewicht
Verpackungsmale

EAN-Code

13 mm

185 mm

75 mm
11,5~125mm
T4 mm

110 mm

@11 mm

@17 mm

? 8,5 mm

0,14 kg
235x50x40 h mm
8012667289973
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